ALUMINUM CAP C/W
STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS
ALUMINUM PLATE FOR ARMS
ARMS SOLD SEPERATELY
4’ 2”
ZONE 4
12’ 4”
ZONE 3

(8) HOLES S/F 1” BOLTS
15” DIA. BOLT CIRCLE
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
SHAFT STYLE
RE - Round Extruded Non-Tapered
-
PAINT COLOR
GN - Federal Green, BE - Blue, GY - Gray,
BN - Brown, BK - Black, BZ - Bronze
*Additional options available on website
- A
MATERIAL
A - Aluminum
OVERALL HEIGHT
36 - 36’
--
BUTT
DIAMETER
10
COMPLETE WITH
To be supplied by
      King Luminaire
- C/W -
TENON
(POST TOP MOUNT)
140 35/35
140 30/30
-KMSC
POLE TYPE
KMSC - Small Cell
RE 3610
ALUMINUM CAP C/W
STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS
ALUMINUM PLATE FOR ARMS
ARMS SOLD SEPERATELY
4’ 2”
ZONE 4
12’ 4”
ZONE 3
6’ 6”
ZONE 2
7’ 6”
ZONE 1
28’
ABOVE
GRADE
8’
EMBEDMENT DEPTH
4” X 6” REINFORCED HAND
HOLE C/W COVER PLATE
10” IPS SCHEDULE 40 ALUMINUM PIPE
10.75” OUTSIDE DIAMETER 6061-T6 ALLOY
0.365” WALL THICKNESS
4” ALUMINUM CHANNEL MOUNTING PLATE
BENT ALUMINUM MOUNTING PLATE
2 PC ALUMINUM SPLIT BASE
GRADE
2 1/2” X 8” WIRING APERTURE
NON-ROATIONAL FINS
SIZE & LOCATION TBD
42”
30”
9’
4’
24”
ARM DIRECTION
NON-ROTATIONAL FIN DIRECTION
4” X 1 3/4” CONT. ALUMINUM CHANNEL
C/W 1/2” BOLT & RIVET NUT
CAVITY AREA = 62.5 IN2
ALUMINUM GUSSETS (8)
Ø 10 3/4” POLE SHAFT19” DIAMETER X 1 1/4”
THICK BASE PLATE